

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.81 OF 2013

VINOD KUMAR IAS, Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

WITH W.P.(CRL.) NO.29 of 2013

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 22/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pardeep Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Parinav Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Arti Shehkalyn, Adv.  
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable six weeks hence.  
Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)  
|Assistant Registrar

|