

ITEM NO.MM-C

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NOS.3284 & 9324 OF 2013 IN WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO.29 OF 2013

VINOD KUMAR IAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for granting ad-interim protection of the petitioner and stay)

WITH I.A. No.1 of 2013 in W.P.(C) NO.81/2013

Date: 15/07/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Susmita Lal, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, let these matter be taken on board and let
Crl.M.P. Nos.3284 & 9324 of 2013, filed in W.P.(Crl.) No.29 of 2013
and I.A. No.1 of 2013 in W.P.(C) No.81 of 2013, be listed tomorrow
(16.07.2013) for consideration, before this Court.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar